HBL Spring 2023 Regular Season Schedule — V5

WEEK DAY DATE FIELD TIME VISITOR HOME
Goeas 11:00 AM| Islanders V5. Flamingos => RAINOUT
2:00 PM Shockers vs. Dodgers =>RAINOUT
WEEK 1 Sunday Jan 29 - =
ceehi 12:00 PM | Tsunami (W 13-7) Balls Deep
3:00 PM Ravens VS. Dirtbags == RAINOUT
Goeas 11:00 AM|  Balls Deep V5. Ravens =» RAINOUT
2:00 PM Dirtbags V5. Tsunami => RAINOUT
WEEK 2 Sunday Feb5 = -
ceehi 11:00 AM| Shockers (W 3-2) Flamingos
eehi
2:00 PM Islanders Dodgers (W 7-4)
11:00 AM Islanders Flamingos (W 18-11)
Goeas
2:00 PM
SUPERBOWL| Sunday Feb 12
SUPERBOWL NO GAMES
Goeas 11:00 AM| Shockers (W 8-2) Balls Deep
2:00 PM Ravens Flamingos (W 13-7)
WEEK 3 Sunday Feb 19 -
cechi 12:00 PM Dirtbags Islanders (W 4-3)
eehi .
3:00 PM | Tsunami (W 6-4) Dodgers
Goeas 11:00 AM Flamingos Dodgers (W 8-2)
2:00 PM | Tsunami (W 9-5) Islanders
WEEK 4 Sunday Feb 26 -
cechi 11:00 AM Balls Deep (W 8-2) Dirtbags
eehi
2:00 PM Ravens Shockers (W 4-1)
Eo— 11:00 AM Shockers Vs Tsunami => RAINOUT
2:00 PM Dodgers Vs. Balls Deep == RAINOUT
WEEK 5 Sunday March 5 - -
ceehi 11:00 AM Dirtbags Flamingos (W 8-3)
S 2.00em Ravens Islanders (W)
Goeas 11:00 AM| Dodgers (W 13-2) Dirtbags
2:00 PM Flamingos Balls Deep (W 7-0)
WEEK 6 Sunday |March 12 =
ceehi 12:00 PM| Shockers (W 2-0) Islanders
3:00 PM | Ravens (W 4-3) Tsunami




Ravens

9:00 AM Dirtbags (W 3-2)
Goeas  12:00 PM Dirtbags Ravens (W 10-4)
WEEK 7 Sunday |March 19 3:00 PM Dodgers Shockers (W 5-4)
- 12:00 PM Balls Deep Tsunami (W 11-5)
Keehi 3:00 PM Flamingns (T3-3) Islanders (T 3-3)
Goeas 11:00 AM| Dirtbags (W 9-1) Shockers
2:00 M | Islanders (W 5-3) Balls Deep
WEEK 8 Sunday | March 26
. 12:00 PM| Dodgers (W 4-3) Ravens
Keehi 3:00 PM | Tsunami (W 14-6) Flamingns
Goeas 11:00 AM | Islanders (Delay 5-0) Ravens
2:00 PM Tsunami Vs. Shockers => RAINOUT
WEEK 9 Sunday April 2 9:00 AM | Dodgers (W 15-0) Balls Deep
Keehi 12:00 PM Balls Deep Dodgers (W 7-2)
3:00 PM Flamingnsvs. Dirtbags => RAINED OUT
Goeas 11:00 AM Flamingos Vs. Ravens => RAINOUT
] 2:00 PM Dodgers Vs. Tsunami => RAINOUT
WEEK 10 Sunday April 9 = -
- 12:00PM| Islanders (W 7-5) Dirtbags
Keehi 3:00 PM Balls Deep Shockers (W Forfeit)]
9:00 AM Shockers Dodgers
Ala Wai 12:00 PM Shockers Tsunami
Sunday | April 16 3:00 PM Dirtbags Tsunami
WEEK 11 . 12:00 PM
Keehi
3:00 PM Balls Deep Ravens
Wednesday| April 19 | Ala Wai ;| 7:00 PM | Islanders (5-0) Top 3 Ravens
Thursday | April 20 | Ala Wai : 7:00 PM Flamingos Dirtbags
Sunday April 23 | Ala Wai 12:00 PM Tsunami Shockers
WEEK 12 3:00 PM Flamingos Ravens
Thursday | April 27 | Ala Wai : 7:00 PM Dodgers Tsunami




